
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
4
1
2
1
2
2
2

Class
FP
SRF
ITA
ITA
ITA
IT7
SM
ITA
ITC
IT7
HP
ITC
HP
SRF

No.
73
07
15
6

61
17
56
9

75
11
72
71
7

45

Name
Kevin Ruck
Sandy Satullo
Mark Frost
Steve Linn
Frank Levinson
Adam Baitis
Robert Bax
David Dusterberg
Jim Hardesty
Phil Alspach
Stephanie Mockler
Gary Swanson
Riley Dill
Hal Briand

Hometown
Delaware, OH
Solon, OH
Shelbyville,IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kettering, OH
Danville, IN
Cincinnati, OH
Morristown, IN
Xenia, OH
Columbus, OH
Westfield, IN
Mentor, OH

New Baltimore, Mi

Region
OVR
NEO
WOR
Indy
Indy
WDC
Cincy
Indy
WOE
OVR
Indy
NEO
Indy
DET

Member #
273275
341974
272584
274451

359316

374620
176823
209
403705
203151

180216

Make
Acura Integra
SRF
Honda LRX
Nissan Sentra
Acura Integra
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Honda Civic
Mazda Rx7 Gs
MG Bgt
Ford Fiesta

SRF

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

9
2

Total Tm
22:12.749
22:48.854
23:03.455
23:09.331
23:26.464
24:03.476
24:12.052
22:34.185
22:45.561
22:47.542
22:48.205
23:15.488
18:48.834

5:36.463

Best Tm
1:47.997
1:51.295
1:53.105
1:53.280
1:55.216
1:57.297
1:58.810
2:00.664
2:01.803
2:01.787
2:00.993
2:04.340
2:01.803
2:32.671

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/3/2009 10:37:49 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Julie Riggen

Chief Steward: Andy Welden
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Margin of Victory

+36.105

Avg. Speed

81.036

Best Lap Tm

1:47.997

Best Spd

83.336

Best Lap by

[73] Kevin Ruck

ORP Indy Grand Prix Natl/Rgl

GROUP4

RR4-SRF,GTL,EP,FP,HP,ITA,ITB,ITC,IT7,BG,SPU

Race (12 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway  2.500 Miles

5/2/2009 01:00 PM

Final Race Results - Regional Group 4
Sanction: 09-R-504-S
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